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Tour 2008

Sponsored by : Advance, Aerotact, Aircotec, Axispara, Cornizzolo eventi, Gin Gliders, Mac Para,

Porcher Sport, Rip'Air, Shambhala, Sol, Spaelti, Sup'Air, Swing, UP, Woody Valley

Castejon de Sos - Spain

17/06/2008 21:57:41
Tasktype: Race to Goal
Window open: 16:45:00
Pilots reported: 120
Distance: 39.7
Minimum time: 3896
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME

7 C 1 146
7 C 2 26
7 Cc 3 67
7 C 4 12
7 C 4 107
7 C 6 333
7 Cc 7 144
7 C 8 112
7 C 9 177
7 C 10 53
7 Cc 1" 15
7 C 11 11

7 C 13 20
7 C 13 79
7 Cc 15 126
7 C 16 9

7 C 17 130
7 C 18 31

Takeofftype: simultaneous airstart
First Takeoff: 17:15:00
Pilots in Goal:
Pilots over min. distance: 109

Window close: 18:00:00
Pilots started: 120
Minimum distance: 30
Max. distance: 39.7

FIRST NAME FEM GLIDER TEAM NAT TIME DIST GOAL TK TIME
BONACIC Karlo no  Axis Mercury - CRO 1:04:56 39.7 yes -
BRAUNER Tomas no  Magus 25 - www.macpara.com MAC CzZ +0:00:08 39.7 yes -
SIGEL Michael no Advance - Omega, Spalti AG SPAE CH +0:00:18 39.7 yes -
NEUENSCHWANDE#er no UP Edge - Spaelti AG SPAE CH +0:00:19 39.7 yes -
COLAS AZCARATEan no Axis Mercury - E  +0:00:19 39.7 yes -
SHOROKHOV  Nikolay no Boomerang 5 FGIN R +0:00:26 39.7 yes -
OBERHAUSER Joachim no Boomerang 5 SM - Aster Holzbau - | +0:00:36 39.7 yes -
DIMOV Orlin no  Omega - Skynomad - BUL +0:00:39 39.7 yes -
PACHER Jimmy no Boomb5 DHF Bertoni Dalbello FGIN | +0:00:42 39.7 yes -
OGDEN Russell no Mantra R - Ozone - UK +0:00:45 39.7 yes -
SCHALBER Alexander no  Swing Stratus WRC, FS Salzburg SW A +0:00:47 39.7 yes -
SCHMOKER Stefan no Omega ADVA CH +0:00:47 39.7 yes -
CAZAUX Charles no  GIN BOOMERANG 5-GVG Sport-Morzine-Cousin lines GINF F +0:00:55 39.7 yes -
FRAUENSCHUH Peter no  Swing Stratus WRC - A +0:00:55 39.7 yes -
SAVOV Yassen no Magus 26 - BUL +0:00:56 39.7 yes -
OHLIDAL David no  Mercury S - www.axispara.cz AXIS CzZ +0:00:59 39.7 yes -
ISSENHUTH Simon no Icepeak proto/ ABAC ABAC F +0:01:00 39.7 yes -
SECHER Arnaud no Boomerang 5 S - Team Dezair Gi DEZ F +0:01:04 39.7 yes -

TASK RESULT COMP. C TASK 7

Taskstatus: scored for PWC

Goal deadline: 20:00:00
108

Limit: 20

LD TIME

18:19:56
18:20:04
18:20:14
18:20:15
18:20:15
18:20:22
18:20:32
18:20:35
18:20:38
18:20:41
18:20:43
18:20:43
18:20:51
18:20:51
18:20:52
18:20:55
18:20:56
18:21:00

TIME P DISTP TASK

PCW
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME
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63
747
575

FIRST NAME
HAYMAN Mark
VIRGILIO Nuno
VITALE Biagio Alberto
OGISAWA Kaoru
PODOBNIK Primoz
WYSS Stefan
CARON Jean Marc
SOTTROI Stefano
EICHHOLZER  Helmut
BRANDLEHNER Thomas
BERNAT Robert
AEBI Andy
EDER Armin
PROCHAZKA Ludek
VRABEC Peter
ORLIK Martin
BONET DALMAU Xevi
GEIJSEN Ronny
OZAWA Yukihide
MALHONDA Jan Marc
COLLINGS Craig
SIEGEL Torsten
PREVC Gasper
MALISZEWSKI Wojciech
BROWN Frank
MALECKI Andreas
ETHERINGTON Steven
MASLENNIKOV  Dmitry
NEVASTRO Federico
VALIC Urban
WICKI Florian
BOTTEGAL Maurizio
SUSA Primoz
OLIVIER Eric
VALIC Aljaz
KUREMOTO Yoshiki
LAGER Jeremie
VRBENSKY Karel
ROBBEN Hugo
MESSENGER  Jamie
STICHLMAIR Dorothea
HIRAKI Keiko
SALADINI Rafael
TRIESTE Vittorio
KROLL Anja
SCHOENAUER Urs
CUBEL David
DIDRICHE Erwan
VECERA Radek
WISNIERSKA  Ewa
CASSETTA Davide
PENSO Raul
BELLEMIN Maxime
BERLIOUX Jean Baptiste
ZEMBA Adam
DIMISKOVSKI  Goran

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
yes
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no

Ozone Proto

Mercury - Allianz

Icepeak xp

GIN BOOMERANG Proto S - Aerotact
UP Edge-Zivex-PoletNG

Boom 5 - SPALTI - skywings.ch
Niviuk Icepeack XP / ABAC

Axis Mercury

Omega Kuchler Blockhaus-Mertl-Biotech
Swing Stratus WRC

UP Edge

Advance Omega - Haglofs
AIRWAVE Magic F.R.

Mercury S - www.axispara.com

Axis Mercury - x-air.sk

Axis mercury - www.axispara.cz
Boomerang 5 / www.kasana.es

GIN Boomerang 5 - MOVARES
Gradient Avax SR7
KASANA-TENERIFE
Boomer5/Paragliding Queensland
UP Edge - VAUDE, Fly&glide

MAC MAGUS slo-paragliding.com
Ozone Mantra R07

SOL Tracer XL-Riex-Tourlines-Sol
Boom 5 - flugschule-chiemsee.de-Parawing.de
Niviuk Icepeak xp

Tracer SOL

Stratus WRC - Mustang Jeans - Viag
Icepeak - Mastercard - aforma - kovk
Gin Boomerang

STRATUS WRC-Swing ltalia
MacPara Magus5 / RcG.Assist
Boomerang 5 - Team Dezair Gin
GIN BOOMERANG - Mastercard - aforma - kovk
Boomerang 5 - Aerotact

Omega, Méribel, Advance, Bollé
Magus 5 S - www.macpara.com
Magus 5

Ozone proto / flyozone.com

Omega - Pilatus

Mercury Axispara - API - Sky Asagiri
SOL Tracer L

Boomerang 4 SM

Boomerang 5 - GIN Gliders

UP Edge

Axis para Mercury

Niviuk IcepeakXP-ABAC-Sup'air
Avax - Gradient - Karpofly

Swing Stratus WRC-Air Touch-ICT
AXIS Proto - AXIS ITALIA

IcePeak XP/ DHL Express

Icepeak XP - XMaxTeam.com

Niviuk Icepeak - Abac
Mercury/ADZ-FLY

UP Edge-Pharmaswiss

TEAM

NAT TIME

UK +0:01:05
POR +0:01:07
| +0:01:11
J +0:01:12
SLN +0:01:13
CH +0:01:16
F +0:01:18
| +0:01:22
A +0:01:23
A +0:01:26
D +0:01:30
CH +0:01:33
A +0:01:35
Cz +0:01:38
SLK +0:01:40
Cz +0:01:40
E +0:01:40
NL +0:01:45
J +0:01:46
E +0:01:51
AUS +0:01:53
D +0:02:01
SLN +0:02:01
POL +0:02:07
BRA +0:02:18
D +0:02:18
UK +0:02:26
R +0:02:35
| +0:02:38
SLN +0:02:39
CH +0:02:42
| +0:02:42
SLN +0:02:44
F +0:02:51
SLN +0:03:00
J +0:03:07
F +0:03:14
Cz +0:03:27
NL  +0:03:27
UK +0:03:33
D +0:03:37
J +0:03:39
BRA +0:03:40
| +0:03:46
CH +0:03:47
CH +0:04:03
E +0:04:06
F +0:04:07
Cz +0:04:12
D +0:04:15
| +0:04:19
VEN +0:04:20
F +0:04:21
F +0:04:28
SLK +0:04:38
MAC +0:04:38

GOAL

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

TKTIME LD TIME

- 18:21:01
- 18:21:03
- 18:21:07
- 18:21:08
- 18:21:09
- 18:21:12
- 18:21:14
- 18:21:18
- 18:21:19
- 18:21:22
- 18:21:26
- 18:21:29
- 18:21:31
- 18:21:34
- 18:21:36
- 18:21:36
- 18:21:36
- 18:21:41
- 18:21:42
- 18:21:47
- 18:21:49
- 18:21:57
- 18:21:57
- 18:22:03
- 18:22:14
- 18:22:14
- 18:22:22
- 18:22:31
- 18:22:34
- 18:22:35
- 18:22:38
- 18:22:38
- 18:22:40
- 18:22:47
- 18:22:56
- 18:23:03
- 18:23:10
- 18:23:23
- 18:23:23
- 18:23:29
- 18:23:33
- 18:23:35
- 18:23:36
- 18:23:42
- 18:23:43
- 18:23:59
- 18:24:02
- 18:24:03
- 18:24:08
- 18:24:11
- 18:24:15
- 18:24:16
- 18:24:17
- 18:24:24
- 18:24:34
- 18:24:34

TIME P DISTP TASK

460
459
456
456
455
453
452
450
449
448
445
444
442
441
440
440
440
437
436
433
432
428
428
425
419
419
414
410
408
407
406
406
405
401
397
393
389
383
383
380
378
377
377

500
500
500
500
500
500
500

960
959
956
956
955
953
952
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TASK CMP RANK NUM ST SURNAME
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FIRST NAME
VIDIC Jurij
ZAMMARCHI Paolo
FARON Pawel
VYPARINA Stefan
KIERDORF Jens
CORTELLA Denis
REINA LAGOS Jose Manuel
RODRIGUEZ Borja
VIRGILIO Claudio
MARTINEZ MELQNian Carlos
FUZOWSKI Janusz
KRANJC Stojan
VYHLAS Radomir
MORILLAS Ramon
MATRAS Slawomir
HOUDRY Elisa
LITTAME Marco
HIERLING Daniel
SOLANO YANCI Miguel
COSTA Jesus
CHAPUIS Jean Francois
MATYASKOVA Hana
MARTAIL Yann
BAERHEIM Anders
DROUIN Stéphane
SIVIGNON Ludovic
GUENARD Dominique
GONZALEZ Gregorio
BRUNN Martin
HUMBERT Olivier
STRASSER Regula
VALENZUELA Cecilio
DEBONS Joél
RICCI Cristiano
WYSS Susanne
NETKOV Ljubomir
KUMAR Adie
VILLAR LLINAS Paco
LUCKOS Rafal
DI GRIGOLI Joanna
EGANA AlIZPURUlAigo
SANCHEZ GRANEduardo
SNEIBERG Michal
KUHNOVA Renata
BULGAKOW Klaudia
JANDUCH Jarik

Total kilometers flown: 4545.197 - Total points: 95136 - Average points: 792

FEM GLIDER

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
no
yes
no
no
no
yes
yes
no

Swing Stratus WRC

Boomerang 5 DHF PEL team SV
Magus 5 - Fadrog - Mitech

Icepeak XP

Stratus WRC-SWING/ICTeam/Mosel
GIN Boomerang 5 - Aerotact - Kortel Design
Mercury

nova- triton/ hotellacabana.es
IcepeakXP

Niviuk Icepeak xp

Axis Mercury

Boomerang 5

Mercury L

Omega - Turbox freedom
Boomerang 5 - Team Dezair Gin
Boomerang 5 SM - Mustang Jeans - Dolomiti high fly

Gradient Avax SR7

Icepeak XP

Boomerang 5 SM - Dezair - Feeling Parapente
Eris 3, SKY Paragliders

Niviuk Icepeak XP proto

Axis Mercury 08

Mac Para Magus

Boomerang5-Team Dezair Gin-E&M
Magus 6

U-3, ALAM-AIR-TENERIFE

Stratus WRC 23

Silver - Envol - Ava sport

Advance Omega

UP Edge

Niviuk Icepeak XP Digifly

Tracer SOL SPORTS, NAFAR, BOMPASTOR
Mantra 2 S - Skywings.ch

Gradient Avax SR7 / DABAR

Mercury08/ Supair-Axispara
MERCURY-KASANA/TENERIFE ISLAND
UP - CITYBOARD MEDIA

AvaxXC2 Ford Columbia Oakley
Boomerang V

Axis Mercury

Axis Mercury-Rockpoint-Laacr

Eris 3 - Sky Paragliders

Boomerang 5 - plusmax

Axis Mercury Proto - x.air.sk

TEAM

NAT

SLN
|
POL
SLK
D

F

E

E
POR
E
POL
SLN
cz
E

()
Y]
m

SO0OTOMOTM>MMTMMZTOTMMMO™ T
()_>)I§I T

IND

POL
VEN

ARG
Ccz

POL
SLK

TIME

+0:04:42
+0:04:43
+0:04:51
+0:05:09
+0:05:15
+0:05:36
+0:06:18
+0:06:40
+0:06:54
+0:07:04
+0:07:45
+0:08:19
+0:09:31
+0:09:36
+0:09:45
+0:09:54
+0:10:05
+0:10:08
+0:10:25
+0:10:50
+0:10:54
+0:11:31
+0:13:55
+0:17:55
+0:20:44
+0:21:15
+0:21:46
+0:27:17
+0:28:30
+0:28:50
+0:29:56
+0:40:22
+0:50:36

GOAL

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

TKTIME LD TIME

- 18:24:38
- 18:24:39
- 18:24:47
- 18:25:05
- 18:25:11
- 18:25:32
- 18:26:14
- 18:26:36
- 18:26:50
- 18:27:00
- 18:27:41
- 18:28:15
- 18:29:27
- 18:29:32
- 18:29:41
- 18:29:50
- 18:30:01
- 18:30:04
- 18:30:21
- 18:30:46
- 18:30:50
- 18:31:27
- 18:33:51
- 18:37:51
- 18:40:40
- 18:41:11
- 18:41:42
- 18:47:13
- 18:48:26
- 18:48:46
- 18:49:52
- 19:00:18
- 19:10:32
- 22:08:00

TIME P DISTP TASK

348
347
344
336
333
324
307
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500
500
500
500
500
500
500

848
847
844
836
833
824
807
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